
Williamsburg Invitational
Girls     Sports Complex - Williamsburg, IA     9/3/2019     Sunny, Wind WNW 10-20mph & 79°

 Place  School                         1    2    3    4    5    6    7   Total   TTl Time    Ave Time   Spread

    1   Williamsburg                   2    3    4    5    6   15   16   =  20   1:43:45.5    20:45.1    0:52.7
    2   Benton Community               7    9   11   13   32   41   45   =  72   1:52:01.8    22:24.4    3:13.0
    3   Springville-Central City       1   14   25   27   31   38        =  98   1:54:04.8    22:49.0    5:54.0
    4   Newton                        12   26   28   29   33   39   49   = 128   1:59:35.4    23:55.1    3:04.6
    5   Montezuma                     10   18   24   40   42   51   59   = 134   2:00:19.3    24:03.9    3:54.6
    6   Oskaloosa                     17   20   22   36   44   56   57   = 139   2:01:26.2    24:17.2    2:50.7
    7   Lynnville-Sully                8   23   30   43   50   53        = 154   2:02:44.5    24:32.9    5:12.4
    8   Belle Plaine                  19   21   47   52   54             = 193   2:07:36.4    25:31.3    4:13.9
    9   Vinton-Shellsburg             34   35   37   46   48   55   58   = 200   2:08:08.8    25:37.8    1:22.8

 Incomplete Teams:  Alburnett, Isaac Newton Christian Academy-CVC
  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

      1       1   Emily Staal                  SR    Springville-Central City        18:39.0      6:00
      2       2   Megan Rathjen                SR    Williamsburg                    20:30.6      6:36
      3       3   Grace Schaefer               SR    Williamsburg                    20:35.6      6:38
      4       4   Taylor Winegarden            SO    Williamsburg                    20:35.9      6:38
      5       5   Ruth Jennings                SO    Williamsburg                    20:40.2      6:39
      6       6   Kendra Eichhorn              SO    Williamsburg                    21:23.3      6:53
      7       7   Abby Rinderknecht            SO    Benton Community                21:37.5      6:58
      8       8   Greenlee Smock               FR    Lynnville-Sully                 21:43.7      7:00
      9       9   Hailee Ricklefs              JR    Benton Community                21:45.9      7:00
     10      10   Elise Boulton                JR    Montezuma                       21:51.6      7:02
     11      11   Jaden Thys                   JR    Benton Community                21:52.1      7:02
     12      12   Ashay Malow                  JR    Newton                          21:54.9      7:03
     13      13   Lauren Woeste                SR    Benton Community                21:55.7      7:03
     14      14   Katie Flitsch                SO    Springville-Central City        22:34.2      7:16
     15      15   MacEy Marovets               FR    Williamsburg                    22:43.0      7:19
     16      16   Charlotte Wetjen             JR    Williamsburg                    22:57.0      7:23
     17           Inga Dovre                   JR    Williamsburg                    23:00.7      7:24
     18      17   Addi Carter                  FR    Oskaloosa                       23:09.1      7:27
     19      18   Mj Johannes                  FR    Montezuma                       23:11.3      7:28
     20      19   Breanna Cook                 FR    Belle Plaine                    23:13.7      7:29
     21      20   Sage Adam                    FR    Oskaloosa                       23:22.7      7:31
     22      21   Hannah Cook                  JR    Belle Plaine                    23:24.6      7:32
     23      22   Abby Lumsden                 SO    Oskaloosa                       23:42.1      7:38
     24      23   Caitlin Alberts              JR    Lynnville-Sully                 23:45.3      7:39
     25      24   Mia Boulton                  FR    Montezuma                       23:49.7      7:40
     26      25   Caydenze Shultz              SO    Springville-Central City        24:02.3      7:44
     27      26   Kelsey Church                SO    Newton                          24:03.9      7:45
     28           Kathryn Sitas                JR    Williamsburg                    24:07.2      7:46
     29      27   Liz Stejskal                 JR    Springville-Central City        24:16.3      7:49
     30      28   Kate Muckler                 FR    Newton                          24:17.5      7:49
     31      29   Willow Oswalt                JR    Newton                          24:19.5      7:50
     32           Maiha Richardson             SO    Williamsburg                    24:21.0      7:50
     33      30   Megan Van Zante              JR    Lynnville-Sully                 24:31.8      7:54
     34      31   Carrie Staal                 SO    Springville-Central City        24:33.0      7:54
     35      32   Gwen King                    FR    Benton Community                24:50.5      8:00
     36      33   Morgan Stalzer               SO    Newton                          24:59.5      8:03
     37           Regan Sandersfeld            SO    Williamsburg                    25:02.7      8:04
     38      34   Molly Haisman                FR    Vinton-Shellsburg               25:04.9      8:04
     39           Anna Walderhaug              JR    Williamsburg                    25:10.4      8:06
     40           Agneta Mbiri                 JR    Williamsburg                    25:11.1      8:06
     41      35   Charlee Johnson              SO    Vinton-Shellsburg               25:11.1      8:06
     42      36   Olivia Stodghill             FR    Oskaloosa                       25:12.5      8:07
     43      37   Sophia Dilley                JR    Vinton-Shellsburg               25:15.7      8:08
     44      38   Isabel Guerero               FR    Springville-Central City        25:25.4      8:11
     45           Ally Garringer               SO    Williamsburg                    25:29.9      8:12
     46      39   Tes Schuster                 SR    Newton                          25:33.6      8:14
     47      40   Carmen Klos                  JR    Montezuma                       25:40.4      8:16
     48      41   Katelyn Buscher              JR    Benton Community                25:41.3      8:16
     49      42   Beka Teumer                  SO    Montezuma                       25:46.3      8:18
     50      43   Brittney Hansen              SR    Lynnville-Sully                 25:47.6      8:18
     51           Maddie Yenter                SR    Williamsburg                    25:54.6      8:20
     52      44   Addy Dykstra                 JR    Oskaloosa                       25:59.8      8:22
     53           Abby Whitehill               SR    Williamsburg                    26:01.4      8:23
     54      45   Olivia Price                 JR    Benton Community                26:06.2      8:24
     55           Mari Stevenson               FR    Williamsburg                    26:06.7      8:24
     56           Lyndsey Hospodarsky          FR    Alburnett                       26:07.0      8:24
     57      46   Ellery Johnson               FR    Vinton-Shellsburg               26:09.4      8:25
     58      47   Emma Willett                 SR    Belle Plaine                    26:14.1      8:27
     59           Megan Lamparek               JR    Williamsburg                    26:20.5      8:29
     60           Delaynee Slouha              FR    Benton Community                26:22.0      8:29
     61      48   Aspen Ahrenholz              FR    Vinton-Shellsburg               26:27.8      8:31
     62           Megan Gorkow                 SR    Benton Community                26:34.0      8:33
     63      49   Jenna Smith                  SR    Newton                          26:36.2      8:34
     64           Kathia Rosario               SO    Newton                          26:42.1      8:36
     65           Nicole Wardenburg            JR    Williamsburg                    26:49.2      8:38

Printed on: 9/3/2019 7:44:01 PM Results by: Andrew Kauder - Kauder Racing, LLC Page: 1



Williamsburg Invitational
Girls     Sports Complex - Williamsburg, IA     9/3/2019     Sunny, Wind WNW 10-20mph & 79°

  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

     66      50   Kendra Fikse                 FR    Lynnville-Sully                 26:56.1      8:40
     67           Raynee Lagrange              SO    Benton Community                27:05.1      8:43
     68           Jaden St. John               SR    Benton Community                27:06.1      8:43
     69      51   Haley Van Der Hart           SO    Montezuma                       27:12.6      8:45
     70      52   Lily Parrott                 JR    Belle Plaine                    27:16.3      8:47
     71      53   Kinsley Tice                 FR    Lynnville-Sully                 27:17.0      8:47
     72           Nora Slevinski               SO    Williamsburg                    27:25.2      8:50
     73           Nicole Duncalf               SR    Benton Community                27:27.4      8:50
     74      54   Hannah Eichhorn              JR    Belle Plaine                    27:27.6      8:50
     75      55   Annabelle Newton             FR    Vinton-Shellsburg               27:40.7      8:55
     76           Madelyn Wolf                 FR    Benton Community                27:41.7      8:55
     77           Allison Howard               SO    Isaac Newton Christian Academy  28:04.0      9:02
     78      56   Paiven Knoot                 SO    Oskaloosa                       28:04.4      9:02
     79      57   Trisha Van Donselaar         JR    Oskaloosa                       28:16.0      9:06
     80           Lydia Armbrecht              JR    Williamsburg                    28:36.4      9:12
     81           Hayley Westercamp            JR    Oskaloosa                       28:43.4      9:15
     82      58   Bailey Weeks                 SO    Vinton-Shellsburg               28:53.1      9:18
     83           Jessica Crawford             SO    Benton Community                28:56.6      9:19
     84           Lindy Slocum                 SO    Oskaloosa                       29:01.3      9:20
     85      59   Carissa Van Zee              SR    Montezuma                       29:01.7      9:21
     86           Alyssa Cline                 JR    Montezuma                       29:35.2      9:31
     87           Baylee Schoenfelder          SR    Benton Community                29:45.0      9:35
     88           Trinity Lagrange             SO    Benton Community                29:57.9      9:39
     89           Emma Schwake                 FR    Benton Community                30:07.5      9:42
     90           Lexi Pollock                 JR    Newton                          30:26.8      9:48
     91           Madison Graubard             JR    Alburnett                       30:40.7      9:52
     92           Destiny Lindsey              FR    Benton Community                30:49.7      9:55
     93           Makenna McManemy             SR    Benton Community                30:53.9      9:57
     94           Caylie Cruise                SR    Benton Community                32:48.1     10:33
     95           Sadie De Jong                FR    Montezuma                       33:05.9     10:39
     96           Katie Probasco               JR    Montezuma                       33:59.1     10:56
     97           Abigail Adkison              JR    Newton                          34:38.2     11:09
     98           Sydni Followill              JR    Newton                          35:13.8     11:20
     99           Heather Perry                SO    Newton                          35:14.3     11:21
    100           Madelyn De Jong              SR    Montezuma                       35:55.1     11:34
    101           Jill Waits                   SR    Newton                          36:50.8     11:52
    102           Emma Ham                     JR    Newton                          38:47.2     12:29
    103           Aryssa Hinderberger          FR    Newton                          38:47.5     12:29
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Williamsburg Invitational
Girls     Sports Complex - Williamsburg, IA     9/3/2019     Sunny, Wind WNW 10-20mph & 79°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  1) Williamsburg                      Score =   20
    2    Megan Rathjen, SR            20:30.6  6:36
    3    Grace Schaefer, SR           20:35.6  6:38
    4    Taylor Winegarden, SO        20:35.9  6:38
    5    Ruth Jennings, SO            20:40.2  6:39
    6    Kendra Eichhorn, SO          21:23.3  6:53
   15    MacEy Marovets, FR           22:43.0  7:19
   16    Charlotte Wetjen, JR         22:57.0  7:23
         Inga Dovre, JR               23:00.7  7:24
         Kathryn Sitas, JR            24:07.2  7:46
         Maiha Richardson, SO         24:21.0  7:50
         Regan Sandersfeld, SO        25:02.7  8:04
         Anna Walderhaug, JR          25:10.4  8:06
         Agneta Mbiri, JR             25:11.1  8:06
         Ally Garringer, SO           25:29.9  8:12
         Maddie Yenter, SR            25:54.6  8:20
         Abby Whitehill, SR           26:01.4  8:23
         Mari Stevenson, FR           26:06.7  8:24
         Megan Lamparek, JR           26:20.5  8:29
         Nicole Wardenburg, JR        26:49.2  8:38
         Nora Slevinski, SO           27:25.2  8:50
         Lydia Armbrecht, JR          28:36.4  9:12

  2) Benton Community                  Score =   72
    7    Abby Rinderknecht, SO        21:37.5  6:58
    9    Hailee Ricklefs, JR          21:45.9  7:00
   11    Jaden Thys, JR               21:52.1  7:02
   13    Lauren Woeste, SR            21:55.7  7:03
   32    Gwen King, FR                24:50.5  8:00
   41    Katelyn Buscher, JR          25:41.3  8:16
   45    Olivia Price, JR             26:06.2  8:24
         Delaynee Slouha, FR          26:22.0  8:29
         Megan Gorkow, SR             26:34.0  8:33
         Raynee Lagrange, SO          27:05.1  8:43
         Jaden St. John, SR           27:06.1  8:43
         Nicole Duncalf, SR           27:27.4  8:50
         Madelyn Wolf, FR             27:41.7  8:55
         Jessica Crawford, SO         28:56.6  9:19
         Baylee Schoenfelder, SR      29:45.0  9:35
         Trinity Lagrange, SO         29:57.9  9:39
         Emma Schwake, FR             30:07.5  9:42
         Destiny Lindsey, FR          30:49.7  9:55
         Makenna McManemy, SR         30:53.9  9:57
         Caylie Cruise, SR            32:48.1 10:33

  3) Springville-Central City          Score =   98
    1    Emily Staal, SR              18:39.0  6:00
   14    Katie Flitsch, SO            22:34.2  7:16
   25    Caydenze Shultz, SO          24:02.3  7:44
   27    Liz Stejskal, JR             24:16.3  7:49
   31    Carrie Staal, SO             24:33.0  7:54
   38    Isabel Guerero, FR           25:25.4  8:11

  4) Newton                            Score =  128
   12    Ashay Malow, JR              21:54.9  7:03
   26    Kelsey Church, SO            24:03.9  7:45
   28    Kate Muckler, FR             24:17.5  7:49
   29    Willow Oswalt, JR            24:19.5  7:50
   33    Morgan Stalzer, SO           24:59.5  8:03
   39    Tes Schuster, SR             25:33.6  8:14
   49    Jenna Smith, SR              26:36.2  8:34
         Kathia Rosario, SO           26:42.1  8:36
         Lexi Pollock, JR             30:26.8  9:48
         Abigail Adkison, JR          34:38.2 11:09
         Sydni Followill, JR          35:13.8 11:20
         Heather Perry, SO            35:14.3 11:21
         Jill Waits, SR               36:50.8 11:52
         Emma Ham, JR                 38:47.2 12:29
         Aryssa Hinderberger, FR      38:47.5 12:29

  5) Montezuma                         Score =  134
   10    Elise Boulton, JR            21:51.6  7:02
   18    Mj Johannes, FR              23:11.3  7:28
   24    Mia Boulton, FR              23:49.7  7:40
   40    Carmen Klos, JR              25:40.4  8:16
   42    Beka Teumer, SO              25:46.3  8:18
   51    Haley Van Der Hart, SO       27:12.6  8:45
   59    Carissa Van Zee, SR          29:01.7  9:21
         Alyssa Cline, JR             29:35.2  9:31
         Sadie De Jong, FR            33:05.9 10:39
         Katie Probasco, JR           33:59.1 10:56
         Madelyn De Jong, SR          35:55.1 11:34

  6) Oskaloosa                         Score =  139
   17    Addi Carter, FR              23:09.1  7:27
   20    Sage Adam, FR                23:22.7  7:31
   22    Abby Lumsden, SO             23:42.1  7:38
   36    Olivia Stodghill, FR         25:12.5  8:07
   44    Addy Dykstra, JR             25:59.8  8:22
   56    Paiven Knoot, SO             28:04.4  9:02
   57    Trisha Van Donselaar, JR     28:16.0  9:06
         Hayley Westercamp, JR        28:43.4  9:15
         Lindy Slocum, SO             29:01.3  9:20

  7) Lynnville-Sully                   Score =  154
    8    Greenlee Smock, FR           21:43.7  7:00
   23    Caitlin Alberts, JR          23:45.3  7:39
   30    Megan Van Zante, JR          24:31.8  7:54
   43    Brittney Hansen, SR          25:47.6  8:18
   50    Kendra Fikse, FR             26:56.1  8:40
   53    Kinsley Tice, FR             27:17.0  8:47

  8) Belle Plaine                      Score =  193
   19    Breanna Cook, FR             23:13.7  7:29
   21    Hannah Cook, JR              23:24.6  7:32
   47    Emma Willett, SR             26:14.1  8:27
   52    Lily Parrott, JR             27:16.3  8:47
   54    Hannah Eichhorn, JR          27:27.6  8:50

  9) Vinton-Shellsburg                 Score =  200
   34    Molly Haisman, FR            25:04.9  8:04
   35    Charlee Johnson, SO          25:11.1  8:06
   37    Sophia Dilley, JR            25:15.7  8:08
   46    Ellery Johnson, FR           26:09.4  8:25
   48    Aspen Ahrenholz, FR          26:27.8  8:31
   55    Annabelle Newton, FR         27:40.7  8:55
   58    Bailey Weeks, SO             28:53.1  9:18

 Incomplete Teams:

 Alburnett
   56    Lyndsey Hospodarsky, FR     26:07.0   8:24
   91    Madison Graubard, JR        30:40.7   9:52

 Isaac Newton Christian Acad
   77    Allison Howard, SO          28:04.0   9:02
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Williamsburg Invitational
Boys     Sports Complex - Williamsburg, IA     9/3/2019     Sunny, Wind WNW 10-20mph & 79°

 Place  School                         1    2    3    4    5    6    7   Total   TTl Time    Ave Time   Spread

    1   Williamsburg                   1    2    9   11   14   15   18   =  37   1:31:31.7    18:18.3    1:28.7
    2   Newton                         3    5   13   19   33   36   37   =  73   1:34:58.1    18:59.6    2:24.7
    3   Oskaloosa                      6    7   20   24   25   27   31   =  82   1:35:34.6    19:06.9    1:26.1
    4   Benton Community               4   16   21   22   28   30   34   =  91   1:36:08.0    19:13.6    1:47.4
    5   Vinton-Shellsburg              8   23   29   35   42   49   54   = 137   1:40:30.4    20:06.1    2:53.9
    6   Alburnett                     12   26   32   39   44   48   55   = 153   1:41:59.8    20:24.0    2:59.6
    7   Lynnville-Sully               10   38   45   51   59             = 203   1:53:53.3    22:46.7   10:10.6
    8   Belle Plaine                  17   41   43   52   53   56   58   = 206   1:48:51.3    21:46.3    4:22.4
    9   Springville-Central City      40   46   47   50   57   60        = 240   1:54:11.4    22:50.3    4:58.5

 Incomplete Teams:  HLV, Isaac Newton Christian Academy-CVC, Montezuma
  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

      1       1   Kaiden Royster               SR    Williamsburg                    17:25.0      5:36
      2       2   Harrison Garber              SO    Williamsburg                    17:46.9      5:43
      3       3   Jackson MacE-Maynard         SO    Newton                          18:07.8      5:50
      4       4   Trey Schulte                 FR    Benton Community                18:10.3      5:51
      5       5   Treycen Garton               SO    Newton                          18:10.6      5:51
      6       6   Patrick Deronde              SO    Oskaloosa                       18:16.8      5:53
      7       7   Brayden Van Kampen           SR    Oskaloosa                       18:31.7      5:58
      8       8   Cameron Karr                 SR    Vinton-Shellsburg               18:31.9      5:58
      9       9   Josiah Zook                  SR    Williamsburg                    18:37.1      6:00
     10      10   James Gruver                 FR    Lynnville-Sully                 18:42.3      6:01
     11      11   Trenton Iburg                FR    Williamsburg                    18:49.0      6:03
     12      12   McCauley Riely               JR    Alburnett                       18:50.8      6:04
     13      13   Brennan Amos                 SO    Newton                          18:50.9      6:04
     14      14   Chase Malloy                 SR    Williamsburg                    18:53.8      6:05
     15      15   Sam Rich                     FR    Williamsburg                    18:53.9      6:05
     16      16   Drew Lange                   SR    Benton Community                19:01.0      6:07
     17      17   Gerard Smith                 SR    Belle Plaine                    19:01.4      6:07
     18      18   Felipe Stevenson             JR    Williamsburg                    19:04.0      6:08
     19      19   Luke Zaabel                  SR    Newton                          19:16.2      6:12
     20      20   Caden Ayala                  SO    Oskaloosa                       19:22.3      6:14
     21      21   Gage Offill                  FR    Benton Community                19:24.4      6:15
     22      22   Craig Morris                 SR    Benton Community                19:34.5      6:18
     23      23   Philip Kalina                JR    Vinton-Shellsburg               19:40.3      6:20
     24      24   Aden Scott                   SO    Oskaloosa                       19:40.9      6:20
     25      25   Kadin Gerard                 SR    Oskaloosa                       19:42.9      6:21
     26           Brydon Henning               JR    Montezuma                       19:46.9      6:22
     27      26   Dillon Kremer                SR    Alburnett                       19:49.6      6:23
     28           Kameron Royster              SO    Williamsburg                    19:49.7      6:23
     29      27   William Leonard              SO    Oskaloosa                       19:56.7      6:25
     30      28   Brady Osborn                 SO    Benton Community                19:57.7      6:26
     31      29   Elijah Blix                  FR    Vinton-Shellsburg               20:03.5      6:27
     32           Elliott Potter               SR    Isaac Newton Christian Academy  20:04.1      6:28
     33           Justin Miner                 FR    Williamsburg                    20:06.3      6:28
     34      30   Owen Sadler                  SO    Benton Community                20:07.9      6:29
     35      31   Jack Dawson                  SR    Oskaloosa                       20:17.0      6:32
     36      32   Brent Sperfslage             SR    Alburnett                       20:26.1      6:35
     37      33   Hunter Kennedy               SO    Newton                          20:32.5      6:37
     38           Phillip Abrahamson           SO    Oskaloosa                       20:34.5      6:37
     39      34   Nicson Franck                JR    Benton Community                20:37.9      6:38
     40      35   Merritt Bodeker              FR    Vinton-Shellsburg               20:48.9      6:42
     41      36   Chayton Lambertus-Hamm       SR    Newton                          20:50.1      6:42
     42      37   Jared Smith                  FR    Newton                          20:50.9      6:43
     43           Anthony Bestell              JR    Newton                          20:54.4      6:44
     44      38   Mason Jansen                 JR    Lynnville-Sully                 20:58.3      6:45
     45           Derek Beiner                 SO    Newton                          20:58.4      6:45
     46           Hayden Nienkerk              SO    Oskaloosa                       20:58.8      6:45
     47           Braeden Brown                FR    Williamsburg                    21:01.6      6:46
     48      39   Dylan Barenz                 SO    Alburnett                       21:02.9      6:46
     49      40   Evan Robertson               FR    Springville-Central City        21:04.4      6:47
     50           Brayden Stockman             JR    Montezuma                       21:11.3      6:49
     51           Collin Buchli                FR    Newton                          21:16.5      6:51
     52      41   Jacob Kaplan                 FR    Belle Plaine                    21:22.5      6:53
     53           Keygan Roberts               SO    Oskaloosa                       21:23.8      6:53
     54           Jonathan Holt                SR    Isaac Newton Christian Academy  21:24.1      6:53
     55      42   Preston Tippie               JR    Vinton-Shellsburg               21:25.8      6:54
     56           Zach Ort                     SR    Newton                          21:29.0      6:55
     57           Ryan Lange                   SO    Benton Community                21:33.2      6:56
     58      43   Ethan Argo                   FR    Belle Plaine                    21:40.1      6:58
     59           Lucas Reihman                JR    Williamsburg                    21:40.6      6:59
     60           Hunter Kauffman              SO    Williamsburg                    21:44.4      7:00
     61           Brady Ellis                  JR    Benton Community                21:45.9      7:00
     62           Tristan West                 SO    Benton Community                21:46.3      7:00
     63           Jack Kendall                 SO    Isaac Newton Christian Academy  21:48.2      7:01
     64           Jaison Anderson              FR    Oskaloosa                       21:49.1      7:01
     65      44   Andrew Ossman                SO    Alburnett                       21:50.5      7:02
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Williamsburg Invitational
Boys     Sports Complex - Williamsburg, IA     9/3/2019     Sunny, Wind WNW 10-20mph & 79°

  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

     66           Colton Eaton                 FR    Oskaloosa                       21:50.7      7:02
     67      45   Gentry Walston               FR    Lynnville-Sully                 21:57.9      7:04
     68           Alex Slaymaker               SO    Williamsburg                    22:01.0      7:05
     69      46   Tryston Engen                JR    Springville-Central City        22:01.3      7:05
     70      47   Luke Frosch                  JR    Springville-Central City        22:01.5      7:05
     71           Zach Tarr                    SR    Oskaloosa                       22:07.1      7:07
     72           Eben Ellis                   JR    Benton Community                22:10.7      7:08
     73           Andrew Otto                  FR    Oskaloosa                       22:24.9      7:13
     74           Braden Smith                 JR    Oskaloosa                       22:30.1      7:15
     75      48   Xander Cortimilia            SR    Alburnett                       22:38.4      7:17
     76      49   Reid Hermanson               FR    Vinton-Shellsburg               22:40.4      7:18
     77           Jake Buchholtz               FR    Williamsburg                    22:46.8      7:20
     78           Traton Shilling              SR    Oskaloosa                       22:54.4      7:22
     79      50   Matt Uhlenkamp               JR    Springville-Central City        23:01.4      7:25
     80           Lawson Morris                FR    Oskaloosa                       23:09.3      7:27
     81           Brandon Schultz              FR    Benton Community                23:13.4      7:28
     82           Sage Coffman                 SR    Williamsburg                    23:19.1      7:30
     83      51   Zach Morningstar             FR    Lynnville-Sully                 23:22.0      7:31
     84      52   Jackson Tegeler              JR    Belle Plaine                    23:23.6      7:32
     85      53   Nate Arens                   FR    Belle Plaine                    23:23.8      7:32
     86           Ryan Nook                    SO    Newton                          23:31.2      7:34
     87           Sage Cochran                 JR    Oskaloosa                       23:39.3      7:37
     88      54   Elias Colsch                 JR    Vinton-Shellsburg               23:39.7      7:37
     89           Jaren Jones                  SR    Benton Community                23:45.0      7:39
     90      55   Max Crist                    SO    Alburnett                       23:48.8      7:40
     91      56   Keaton Parrott               FR    Belle Plaine                    23:53.1      7:41
     92           Isaac Lueckenotto            SO    Benton Community                23:53.4      7:41
     93           Leo Friedman                 FR    Newton                          24:04.3      7:45
     94           Mason Fruendt                JR    HLV                             24:05.6      7:45
     95           Isaac Allsup                 JR    Vinton-Shellsburg               24:09.5      7:47
     96           Elliott Adam                 FR    Oskaloosa                       24:12.3      7:47
     97           Bryton Grimm                 FR    Benton Community                24:14.3      7:48
     98           Zach Templeton               SR    Montezuma                       24:37.1      7:55
     99           Ryan Walter                  SO    Oskaloosa                       24:48.7      7:59
    100           Elliott Nelson               FR    Oskaloosa                       24:49.3      7:59
    101           Noah Cook                    SR    Newton                          25:09.1      8:06
    102           Lucas Ahrendsen              SO    Alburnett                       25:09.9      8:06
    103           Aaron Wilson                 SO    Oskaloosa                       25:17.3      8:08
    104           John Waskow                  SR    Alburnett                       25:23.8      8:10
    105           Ian Allsup                   FR    Vinton-Shellsburg               25:50.3      8:19
    106      57   Adrian Banowitz              SO    Springville-Central City        26:02.9      8:23
    107           Khydin Yang                  SO    Oskaloosa                       26:18.8      8:28
    108           Ethan Herr                   SR    Oskaloosa                       26:23.6      8:30
    109           Ashton Slaton                FR    Vinton-Shellsburg               26:35.7      8:34
    110           Joseph Miller                SR    Benton Community                26:43.5      8:36
    111           Sage Holmes                  JR    Vinton-Shellsburg               26:47.9      8:38
    112           Evan Loeffelholz             SO    Alburnett                       27:03.6      8:43
    113           Zindrick Burns               SR    Alburnett                       27:15.4      8:46
    114           Daniel Dietze                FR    Williamsburg                    27:52.4      8:58
    115      58   Toby Oliver                  JR    Belle Plaine                    27:56.8      9:00
    116           Colton Walton                FR    Belle Plaine                    27:58.8      9:00
    117           Jarret Waits                 FR    Newton                          28:17.3      9:06
    118      59   Evan Fikse                   FR    Lynnville-Sully                 28:52.9      9:18
    119           Jackson Kleinmeyer           FR    Benton Community                29:57.2      9:38
    120           Jackson Shea                 FR    Williamsburg                    30:19.0      9:45
    121           Ian Vrba                     FR    Vinton-Shellsburg               30:48.8      9:55
    122      60   Jackson Robinson-Valley      SO    Springville-Central City        31:34.7     10:10
    123           Anthony Hilton               SR    Vinton-Shellsburg               31:53.6     10:16
    124           Kenny Skinner Havens         FR    Newton                          34:29.0     11:06
    125           Ian Sallee                   FR    Vinton-Shellsburg               35:25.7     11:24
    126           Logan Malek                  FR    Newton                          36:42.0     11:49
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Williamsburg Invitational
Boys     Sports Complex - Williamsburg, IA     9/3/2019     Sunny, Wind WNW 10-20mph & 79°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  1) Williamsburg                      Score =   37
    1    Kaiden Royster, SR           17:25.0  5:36
    2    Harrison Garber, SO          17:46.9  5:43
    9    Josiah Zook, SR              18:37.1  6:00
   11    Trenton Iburg, FR            18:49.0  6:03
   14    Chase Malloy, SR             18:53.8  6:05
   15    Sam Rich, FR                 18:53.9  6:05
   18    Felipe Stevenson, JR         19:04.0  6:08
         Kameron Royster, SO          19:49.7  6:23
         Justin Miner, FR             20:06.3  6:28
         Braeden Brown, FR            21:01.6  6:46
         Lucas Reihman, JR            21:40.6  6:59
         Hunter Kauffman, SO          21:44.4  7:00
         Alex Slaymaker, SO           22:01.0  7:05
         Jake Buchholtz, FR           22:46.8  7:20
         Sage Coffman, SR             23:19.1  7:30
         Daniel Dietze, FR            27:52.4  8:58
         Jackson Shea, FR             30:19.0  9:45

  2) Newton                            Score =   73
    3    Jackson MacE-Maynard, SO     18:07.8  5:50
    5    Treycen Garton, SO           18:10.6  5:51
   13    Brennan Amos, SO             18:50.9  6:04
   19    Luke Zaabel, SR              19:16.2  6:12
   33    Hunter Kennedy, SO           20:32.5  6:37
   36    Chayton Lambertus-Hamm, SR   20:50.1  6:42
   37    Jared Smith, FR              20:50.9  6:43
         Anthony Bestell, JR          20:54.4  6:44
         Derek Beiner, SO             20:58.4  6:45
         Collin Buchli, FR            21:16.5  6:51
         Zach Ort, SR                 21:29.0  6:55
         Ryan Nook, SO                23:31.2  7:34
         Leo Friedman, FR             24:04.3  7:45
         Noah Cook, SR                25:09.1  8:06
         Jarret Waits, FR             28:17.3  9:06
         Kenny Skinner Havens, FR     34:29.0 11:06
         Logan Malek, FR              36:42.0 11:49

  3) Oskaloosa                         Score =   82
    6    Patrick Deronde, SO          18:16.8  5:53
    7    Brayden Van Kampen, SR       18:31.7  5:58
   20    Caden Ayala, SO              19:22.3  6:14
   24    Aden Scott, SO               19:40.9  6:20
   25    Kadin Gerard, SR             19:42.9  6:21
   27    William Leonard, SO          19:56.7  6:25
   31    Jack Dawson, SR              20:17.0  6:32
         Phillip Abrahamson, SO       20:34.5  6:37
         Hayden Nienkerk, SO          20:58.8  6:45
         Keygan Roberts, SO           21:23.8  6:53
         Jaison Anderson, FR          21:49.1  7:01
         Colton Eaton, FR             21:50.7  7:02
         Zach Tarr, SR                22:07.1  7:07
         Andrew Otto, FR              22:24.9  7:13
         Braden Smith, JR             22:30.1  7:15
         Traton Shilling, SR          22:54.4  7:22
         Lawson Morris, FR            23:09.3  7:27
         Sage Cochran, JR             23:39.3  7:37
         Elliott Adam, FR             24:12.3  7:47
         Ryan Walter, SO              24:48.7  7:59
         Elliott Nelson, FR           24:49.3  7:59
         Aaron Wilson, SO             25:17.3  8:08
         Khydin Yang, SO              26:18.8  8:28
         Ethan Herr, SR               26:23.6  8:30

  4) Benton Community                  Score =   91
    4    Trey Schulte, FR             18:10.3  5:51
   16    Drew Lange, SR               19:01.0  6:07
   21    Gage Offill, FR              19:24.4  6:15
   22    Craig Morris, SR             19:34.5  6:18
   28    Brady Osborn, SO             19:57.7  6:26
   30    Owen Sadler, SO              20:07.9  6:29
   34    Nicson Franck, JR            20:37.9  6:38
         Ryan Lange, SO               21:33.2  6:56
         Brady Ellis, JR              21:45.9  7:00
         Tristan West, SO             21:46.3  7:00
         Eben Ellis, JR               22:10.7  7:08
         Brandon Schultz, FR          23:13.4  7:28
         Jaren Jones, SR              23:45.0  7:39
         Isaac Lueckenotto, SO        23:53.4  7:41
         Bryton Grimm, FR             24:14.3  7:48
         Joseph Miller, SR            26:43.5  8:36
         Jackson Kleinmeyer, FR       29:57.2  9:38

  5) Vinton-Shellsburg                 Score =  137
    8    Cameron Karr, SR             18:31.9  5:58
   23    Philip Kalina, JR            19:40.3  6:20
   29    Elijah Blix, FR              20:03.5  6:27
   35    Merritt Bodeker, FR          20:48.9  6:42
   42    Preston Tippie, JR           21:25.8  6:54
   49    Reid Hermanson, FR           22:40.4  7:18
   54    Elias Colsch, JR             23:39.7  7:37
         Isaac Allsup, JR             24:09.5  7:47
         Ian Allsup, FR               25:50.3  8:19
         Ashton Slaton, FR            26:35.7  8:34
         Sage Holmes, JR              26:47.9  8:38
         Ian Vrba, FR                 30:48.8  9:55
         Anthony Hilton, SR           31:53.6 10:16
         Ian Sallee, FR               35:25.7 11:24

  6) Alburnett                         Score =  153
   12    McCauley Riely, JR           18:50.8  6:04
   26    Dillon Kremer, SR            19:49.6  6:23
   32    Brent Sperfslage, SR         20:26.1  6:35
   39    Dylan Barenz, SO             21:02.9  6:46
   44    Andrew Ossman, SO            21:50.5  7:02
   48    Xander Cortimilia, SR        22:38.4  7:17
   55    Max Crist, SO                23:48.8  7:40
         Lucas Ahrendsen, SO          25:09.9  8:06
         John Waskow, SR              25:23.8  8:10
         Evan Loeffelholz, SO         27:03.6  8:43
         Zindrick Burns, SR           27:15.4  8:46

  7) Lynnville-Sully                   Score =  203
   10    James Gruver, FR             18:42.3  6:01
   38    Mason Jansen, JR             20:58.3  6:45
   45    Gentry Walston, FR           21:57.9  7:04
   51    Zach Morningstar, FR         23:22.0  7:31
   59    Evan Fikse, FR               28:52.9  9:18

  8) Belle Plaine                      Score =  206
   17    Gerard Smith, SR             19:01.4  6:07
   41    Jacob Kaplan, FR             21:22.5  6:53
   43    Ethan Argo, FR               21:40.1  6:58
   52    Jackson Tegeler, JR          23:23.6  7:32
   53    Nate Arens, FR               23:23.8  7:32
   56    Keaton Parrott, FR           23:53.1  7:41
   58    Toby Oliver, JR              27:56.8  9:00
         Colton Walton, FR            27:58.8  9:00

  9) Springville-Central City          Score =  240
   40    Evan Robertson, FR           21:04.4  6:47
   46    Tryston Engen, JR            22:01.3  7:05
   47    Luke Frosch, JR              22:01.5  7:05
   50    Matt Uhlenkamp, JR           23:01.4  7:25
   57    Adrian Banowitz, SO          26:02.9  8:23
   60    Jackson Robinson-Valley, SO  31:34.7 10:10

 Incomplete Teams:

 HLV
   94    Mason Fruendt, JR           24:05.6   7:45
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Williamsburg Invitational
Boys     Sports Complex - Williamsburg, IA     9/3/2019     Sunny, Wind WNW 10-20mph & 79°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

 Isaac Newton Christian Acad
   32    Elliott Potter, SR          20:04.1   6:28
   54    Jonathan Holt, SR           21:24.1   6:53
   63    Jack Kendall, SO            21:48.2   7:01

 Montezuma
   26    Brydon Henning, JR          19:46.9   6:22
   50    Brayden Stockman, JR        21:11.3   6:49
   98    Zach Templeton, SR          24:37.1   7:55
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Williamsburg Invitational
MS Girls - 1.5 Miles     Sports Complex - Williamsburg, IA     9/3/2019     Sunny, Wind WNW 10-20mph & 79°

 Place  School                         1    2    3    4    5    6   Total   TTl Time    Ave Time   Spread

    1   Williamsburg                   2    3    6    7   11   15   =  18    42:40.4    10:40.1    0:41.5
    2   Mid-Prairie                    1    5    8   12   13   14   =  26    42:18.3    10:34.6    2:34.8
    3   Clear Creek-Amana              4    9   10   16   17   18   =  39    46:51.9    11:43.0    2:46.6

 Incomplete Teams:  Alburnett, Isaac Newton Christian Academy-CVC, Springville-Central City
  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

      1       1   Danielle Hostetler          8th    Mid-Prairie                      8:59.7      6:00
      2       2   Shannon Finn                8th    Williamsburg                    10:19.5      6:53
      3       3   MacEy Kent                  8th    Williamsburg                    10:23.1      6:55
      4       4   Kira Barker                 7th    Clear Creek-Amana               10:36.4      7:04
      5       5   Abby Fleming                8th    Mid-Prairie                     10:38.2      7:05
      6       6   Zada Buchholtz              8th    Williamsburg                    10:56.8      7:18
      7       7   Reagan McMenomy             8th    Williamsburg                    11:01.0      7:21
      8       8   Adelle Jenkins              8th    Mid-Prairie                     11:06.0      7:24
      9       9   Eva Plathe                  8th    Clear Creek-Amana               11:25.0      7:37
     10      10   Reece Stockman              8th    Clear Creek-Amana               11:27.4      7:38
     11      11   Briley Winegarden           7th    Williamsburg                    11:34.2      7:43
     12      12   Annika Poll                 8th    Mid-Prairie                     11:34.4      7:43
     13      13   Phoebe Shetler              8th    Mid-Prairie                     11:42.7      7:48
     14      14   Kailey Warnstaff            8th    Mid-Prairie                     11:53.1      7:55
     15           Katelyn Staal               7th    Springville-Central City        12:01.8      8:01
     16      15   Mya Rivera                  8th    Williamsburg                    12:08.2      8:05
     17           Zoey Soukup                 7th    Williamsburg                    12:18.3      8:12
     18           Charlotte Sieren            7th    Mid-Prairie                     12:21.7      8:14
     19           Anna Flynn                  7th    Mid-Prairie                     12:34.9      8:23
     20           Rya McFarland               8th    Isaac Newton Christian Academy  12:59.7      8:40
     21           Grace Puttmann              7th    Mid-Prairie                     13:03.9      8:43
     22           Abby Batey                  7th    Williamsburg                    13:03.9      8:43
     23           Aliza Parks                 7th    Mid-Prairie                     13:08.0      8:45
     24           Isabelle Graubard           8th    Alburnett                       13:12.5      8:48
     25           Brooke Groezinger           7th    Isaac Newton Christian Academy  13:12.6      8:48
     26           Eva Ford                    8th    Isaac Newton Christian Academy  13:12.9      8:49
     27           Nora Pennington             8th    Mid-Prairie                     13:17.5      8:52
     28           Morgyn Nafziger             7th    Mid-Prairie                     13:20.6      8:54
     29      16   Liliana Schloss             8th    Clear Creek-Amana               13:23.1      8:55
     30      17   Kyren Pettit                8th    Clear Creek-Amana               13:27.0      8:58
     31      18   Ava Oldman                  8th    Clear Creek-Amana               13:34.3      9:03
     32           Ella Chatham                7th    Clear Creek-Amana               13:42.3      9:08
     33           Vanessa Kimani              7th    Mid-Prairie                     13:50.0      9:13
     34           Dessa Poll                  7th    Mid-Prairie                     13:50.2      9:13
     35           Brittney Tonelli            7th    Clear Creek-Amana               14:05.0      9:23
     36           Greta Sieren                8th    Mid-Prairie                     14:15.2      9:30
     37           Abby Stejskal               7th    Springville-Central City        14:17.2      9:31
     38           Jackie Engledow             7th    Alburnett                       14:24.8      9:37
     39           Sammie Parsons              7th    Williamsburg                    14:46.4      9:51
     40           Eva Leighton-Dick           7th    Clear Creek-Amana               15:12.7     10:08
     41           Molly Thomas                7th    Williamsburg                    16:17.5     10:52
     42           Eva Weatherford             7th    Clear Creek-Amana               18:13.5     12:09
     43           Lexys Helgins               8th    Clear Creek-Amana               18:51.3     12:34
     44           Madi Tonelli                7th    Clear Creek-Amana               19:53.3     13:16
     45           Meara Crozier               7th    Clear Creek-Amana               19:54.3     13:16
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Williamsburg Invitational
MS Girls - 1.5 Miles     Sports Complex - Williamsburg, IA     9/3/2019     Sunny, Wind WNW 10-20mph & 79°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  1) Williamsburg                      Score =   18
    2    Shannon Finn, 8th            10:19.5  6:53
    3    MacEy Kent, 8th              10:23.1  6:55
    6    Zada Buchholtz, 8th          10:56.8  7:18
    7    Reagan McMenomy, 8th         11:01.0  7:21
   11    Briley Winegarden, 7th       11:34.2  7:43
   15    Mya Rivera, 8th              12:08.2  8:05
         Zoey Soukup, 7th             12:18.3  8:12
         Abby Batey, 7th              13:03.9  8:43
         Sammie Parsons, 7th          14:46.4  9:51
         Molly Thomas, 7th            16:17.5 10:52

  2) Mid-Prairie                       Score =   26
    1    Danielle Hostetler, 8th       8:59.7  6:00
    5    Abby Fleming, 8th            10:38.2  7:05
    8    Adelle Jenkins, 8th          11:06.0  7:24
   12    Annika Poll, 8th             11:34.4  7:43
   13    Phoebe Shetler, 8th          11:42.7  7:48
   14    Kailey Warnstaff, 8th        11:53.1  7:55
         Charlotte Sieren, 7th        12:21.7  8:14
         Anna Flynn, 7th              12:34.9  8:23
         Grace Puttmann, 7th          13:03.9  8:43
         Aliza Parks, 7th             13:08.0  8:45
         Nora Pennington, 8th         13:17.5  8:52
         Morgyn Nafziger, 7th         13:20.6  8:54
         Vanessa Kimani, 7th          13:50.0  9:13
         Dessa Poll, 7th              13:50.2  9:13
         Greta Sieren, 8th            14:15.2  9:30

  3) Clear Creek-Amana                 Score =   39
    4    Kira Barker, 7th             10:36.4  7:04
    9    Eva Plathe, 8th              11:25.0  7:37
   10    Reece Stockman, 8th          11:27.4  7:38
   16    Liliana Schloss, 8th         13:23.1  8:55
   17    Kyren Pettit, 8th            13:27.0  8:58
   18    Ava Oldman, 8th              13:34.3  9:03
         Ella Chatham, 7th            13:42.3  9:08
         Brittney Tonelli, 7th        14:05.0  9:23
         Eva Leighton-Dick, 7th       15:12.7 10:08
         Eva Weatherford, 7th         18:13.5 12:09
         Lexys Helgins, 8th           18:51.3 12:34
         Madi Tonelli, 7th            19:53.3 13:16
         Meara Crozier, 7th           19:54.3 13:16

 Incomplete Teams:

 Alburnett
   24    Isabelle Graubard, 8th      13:12.5   8:48
   38    Jackie Engledow, 7th        14:24.8   9:37

 Isaac Newton Christian Acad
   20    Rya McFarland, 8th          12:59.7   8:40
   25    Brooke Groezinger, 7th      13:12.6   8:48
   26    Eva Ford, 8th               13:12.9   8:49

 Springville-Central City
   15    Katelyn Staal, 7th          12:01.8   8:01
   37    Abby Stejskal, 7th          14:17.2   9:31
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Williamsburg Invitational
MS Boys - 1.5 Miles     Sports Complex - Williamsburg, IA     9/3/2019     Sunny, Wind WNW 10-20mph & 79°

 Place  School                         1    2    3    4    5    6   Total   TTl Time    Ave Time   Spread

    1   Clear Creek-Amana              1    2    4    5    6    9   =  12    38:10.5     9:32.6    0:51.7
    2   Williamsburg                   3    8   10   13   20   23   =  34    40:49.0    10:12.2    0:47.2
    3   Mid-Prairie                    7   11   12   15   19   21   =  45    41:20.1    10:20.0    0:33.1
    4   Isaac Newton Christian Acad   14   17   24   25   28        =  80    48:08.1    12:02.0    3:06.7
    5   Springville-Central City      16   18   22   26   27   29   =  82    47:08.3    11:47.1    3:00.5

 Incomplete Teams:  Alburnett, HLV
  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

      1       1   Noah Yost                   8th    Clear Creek-Amana                9:02.5      6:02
      2       2   Fred Schultz                8th    Clear Creek-Amana                9:29.7      6:20
      3           Zach Carolan                8th    Alburnett                        9:33.3      6:22
      4       3   Wes Hulseberg               8th    Williamsburg                     9:42.7      6:28
      5       4   Thomas Stiltner             8th    Clear Creek-Amana                9:44.2      6:29
      6       5   Brock Hilsman               7th    Clear Creek-Amana                9:54.1      6:36
      7       6   Hayden Umoren               7th    Clear Creek-Amana                9:58.8      6:39
      8       7   Daniel Rodgers              8th    Mid-Prairie                     10:00.9      6:41
      9       8   Devin Busch                 7th    Williamsburg                    10:15.0      6:50
     10       9   Jack Hagen                  8th    Clear Creek-Amana               10:20.4      6:54
     11      10   Calvin Seeman               8th    Williamsburg                    10:21.4      6:54
     12      11   Emmett Swartzentruber       7th    Mid-Prairie                     10:22.5      6:55
     13      12   Jayse Yoder                 7th    Mid-Prairie                     10:22.7      6:55
     14           Seth Smigel                 7th    Clear Creek-Amana               10:23.0      6:55
     15           Kameron Powell              8th    Clear Creek-Amana               10:26.1      6:57
     16      13   Keaton Whitehill            7th    Williamsburg                    10:29.9      7:00
     17      14   Caleb Skinner               8th    Isaac Newton Christian Academy  10:31.0      7:01
     18           Andrew Cartier              8th    Clear Creek-Amana               10:31.8      7:01
     19      15   Junior Hoffman              7th    Mid-Prairie                     10:34.0      7:03
     20      16   Andrew Unash                7th    Springville-Central City        10:37.4      7:05
     21           Alexander Miller            8th    Clear Creek-Amana               10:43.2      7:09
     22      17   Arthur Seufferlein          7th    Isaac Newton Christian Academy  10:51.4      7:14
     23      18   Jack Stamp                  7th    Springville-Central City        10:55.5      7:17
     24           Nolan Pirkl                 8th    HLV                             11:03.2      7:22
     25      19   Dalton Miller               8th    Mid-Prairie                     11:04.8      7:23
     26      20   Braden Yelland              8th    Williamsburg                    11:06.7      7:24
     27           Tanner Meskimen             7th    Clear Creek-Amana               11:20.2      7:33
     28      21   Micah Gerber                7th    Mid-Prairie                     11:23.0      7:35
     29           Logan McMorran              8th    Clear Creek-Amana               11:23.8      7:36
     30           Tate Schloss                7th    Clear Creek-Amana               11:29.3      7:40
     31           MacLane Morgan              7th    Clear Creek-Amana               11:50.3      7:54
     32           Bryce Moquin                7th    Clear Creek-Amana               11:51.0      7:54
     33           Rylan Krauss                8th    Clear Creek-Amana               11:51.4      7:54
     34           Jake Carlson                8th    Clear Creek-Amana               11:53.4      7:56
     35           Preston Yutzy               7th    Mid-Prairie                     11:54.2      7:56
     36      22   Grant Chrisman              8th    Springville-Central City        11:57.5      7:58
     37           Jj Obrien                   8th    Clear Creek-Amana               12:02.1      8:01
     38           Caleb McNeil                8th    Clear Creek-Amana               12:07.0      8:05
     39           Dylan Humphrey              7th    Mid-Prairie                     12:07.2      8:05
     40           Trenton Abel                7th    Alburnett                       12:15.2      8:10
     41           Noah Freeman                8th    Mid-Prairie                     12:21.9      8:15
     42           Cole Iburg                  8th    Clear Creek-Amana               12:26.8      8:18
     43           Thomas Flynn                8th    Mid-Prairie                     12:32.0      8:21
     44      23   Nathaniel Crow              7th    Williamsburg                    12:38.9      8:26
     45           Jubal Clapp                 8th    Williamsburg                    12:40.2      8:27
     46           Cole Holmes                 8th    Clear Creek-Amana               12:44.8      8:30
     47           Jesse Blossom               7th    Mid-Prairie                     12:44.9      8:30
     48           Josh Keaough                8th    Mid-Prairie                     12:54.3      8:36
     49           Sawyer Hough                8th    Mid-Prairie                     12:58.0      8:39
     50           Luke Dilerenzo              7th    Clear Creek-Amana               13:00.3      8:40
     51           Jacob Donaldson             8th    Mid-Prairie                     13:02.9      8:42
     52           Will Schulte                7th    Williamsburg                    13:06.4      8:44
     53      24   Bjorn Valberg               8th    Isaac Newton Christian Academy  13:08.0      8:45
     54           Joe Hall                    8th    Mid-Prairie                     13:19.0      8:53
     55      25   Corban McCoy                7th    Isaac Newton Christian Academy  13:37.7      9:05
     56      26   Ben Vanweelden              7th    Springville-Central City        13:37.9      9:05
     57      27   Luke Stolte                 8th    Springville-Central City        13:39.4      9:06
     58           Zach Soukup                 7th    Williamsburg                    14:05.3      9:24
     59           Kade Kleinmeyer             7th    Clear Creek-Amana               14:07.4      9:25
     60           Baxter Koons                7th    Williamsburg                    14:10.9      9:27
     61           Cyler Williamson            8th    Williamsburg                    14:11.0      9:27
     62           Abe Banwart                 7th    Clear Creek-Amana               14:21.8      9:35
     63           Taylor Young                7th    Williamsburg                    14:23.4      9:36
     64           Aiden Tomas                 8th    Clear Creek-Amana               15:07.2     10:05
     65           Jack Kestel                 7th    Clear Creek-Amana               15:18.8     10:13
     66           Austin Vanhamme             8th    HLV                             15:34.4     10:23
     67           Keegan Kenne                7th    Clear Creek-Amana               15:56.1     10:37
     68           Matthew Gragg               7th    Clear Creek-Amana               15:59.6     10:40
     69           Harkaron Gill               7th    Clear Creek-Amana               16:14.5     10:50
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Williamsburg Invitational
MS Boys - 1.5 Miles     Sports Complex - Williamsburg, IA     9/3/2019     Sunny, Wind WNW 10-20mph & 79°

  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

     70      28   Braeden Svarc               7th    Isaac Newton Christian Academy  16:18.3     10:52
     71           Aiden Cornwell              7th    Alburnett                       17:57.3     11:58
     72      29   Keegan Swayze               7th    Springville-Central City        23:09.0     15:26
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Williamsburg Invitational
MS Boys - 1.5 Miles     Sports Complex - Williamsburg, IA     9/3/2019     Sunny, Wind WNW 10-20mph & 79°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  1) Clear Creek-Amana                 Score =   12
    1    Noah Yost, 8th                9:02.5  6:02
    2    Fred Schultz, 8th             9:29.7  6:20
    4    Thomas Stiltner, 8th          9:44.2  6:29
    5    Brock Hilsman, 7th            9:54.1  6:36
    6    Hayden Umoren, 7th            9:58.8  6:39
    9    Jack Hagen, 8th              10:20.4  6:54
         Seth Smigel, 7th             10:23.0  6:55
         Kameron Powell, 8th          10:26.1  6:57
         Andrew Cartier, 8th          10:31.8  7:01
         Alexander Miller, 8th        10:43.2  7:09
         Tanner Meskimen, 7th         11:20.2  7:33
         Logan McMorran, 8th          11:23.8  7:36
         Tate Schloss, 7th            11:29.3  7:40
         MacLane Morgan, 7th          11:50.3  7:54
         Bryce Moquin, 7th            11:51.0  7:54
         Rylan Krauss, 8th            11:51.4  7:54
         Jake Carlson, 8th            11:53.4  7:56
         Jj Obrien, 8th               12:02.1  8:01
         Caleb McNeil, 8th            12:07.0  8:05
         Cole Iburg, 8th              12:26.8  8:18
         Cole Holmes, 8th             12:44.8  8:30
         Luke Dilerenzo, 7th          13:00.3  8:40
         Kade Kleinmeyer, 7th         14:07.4  9:25
         Abe Banwart, 7th             14:21.8  9:35
         Aiden Tomas, 8th             15:07.2 10:05
         Jack Kestel, 7th             15:18.8 10:13
         Keegan Kenne, 7th            15:56.1 10:37
         Matthew Gragg, 7th           15:59.6 10:40
         Harkaron Gill, 7th           16:14.5 10:50

  2) Williamsburg                      Score =   34
    3    Wes Hulseberg, 8th            9:42.7  6:28
    8    Devin Busch, 7th             10:15.0  6:50
   10    Calvin Seeman, 8th           10:21.4  6:54
   13    Keaton Whitehill, 7th        10:29.9  7:00
   20    Braden Yelland, 8th          11:06.7  7:24
   23    Nathaniel Crow, 7th          12:38.9  8:26
         Jubal Clapp, 8th             12:40.2  8:27
         Will Schulte, 7th            13:06.4  8:44
         Zach Soukup, 7th             14:05.3  9:24
         Baxter Koons, 7th            14:10.9  9:27
         Cyler Williamson, 8th        14:11.0  9:27
         Taylor Young, 7th            14:23.4  9:36

  3) Mid-Prairie                       Score =   45
    7    Daniel Rodgers, 8th          10:00.9  6:41
   11    Emmett Swartzentruber, 7th   10:22.5  6:55
   12    Jayse Yoder, 7th             10:22.7  6:55
   15    Junior Hoffman, 7th          10:34.0  7:03
   19    Dalton Miller, 8th           11:04.8  7:23
   21    Micah Gerber, 7th            11:23.0  7:35
         Preston Yutzy, 7th           11:54.2  7:56
         Dylan Humphrey, 7th          12:07.2  8:05
         Noah Freeman, 8th            12:21.9  8:15
         Thomas Flynn, 8th            12:32.0  8:21
         Jesse Blossom, 7th           12:44.9  8:30
         Josh Keaough, 8th            12:54.3  8:36
         Sawyer Hough, 8th            12:58.0  8:39
         Jacob Donaldson, 8th         13:02.9  8:42
         Joe Hall, 8th                13:19.0  8:53

  4) Isaac Newton Christian Academ     Score =   80
   14    Caleb Skinner, 8th           10:31.0  7:01
   17    Arthur Seufferlein, 7th      10:51.4  7:14
   24    Bjorn Valberg, 8th           13:08.0  8:45
   25    Corban McCoy, 7th            13:37.7  9:05
   28    Braeden Svarc, 7th           16:18.3 10:52

  5) Springville-Central City          Score =   82
   16    Andrew Unash, 7th            10:37.4  7:05
   18    Jack Stamp, 7th              10:55.5  7:17
   22    Grant Chrisman, 8th          11:57.5  7:58
   26    Ben Vanweelden, 7th          13:37.9  9:05
   27    Luke Stolte, 8th             13:39.4  9:06
   29    Keegan Swayze, 7th           23:09.0 15:26

 Incomplete Teams:

 Alburnett
    3    Zach Carolan, 8th           9:33.3    6:22
   40    Trenton Abel, 7th           12:15.2   8:10
   71    Aiden Cornwell, 7th         17:57.3   11:58

 HLV
   24    Nolan Pirkl, 8th            11:03.2   7:22
   66    Austin Vanhamme, 8th        15:34.4   10:23
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